Mistrovstvi CR veteran( v hale Praha 15.3.2014
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HYKL PAVEL
KABELE ANTONIN
GYBAS PETR

STEFEK VACLAV
CECH OTO

HAJEK PETR
PODSTRANSKY DUSAN
BREZINA KAREL
RUBES JAN

DIETZE VOLKMAR
PELESKA VACLAV
KRAL JOSEF

PAVELKA PETR
HOVORKA BOHUMIL
HRAZDIRA JAROSLAV
MICHALOVIC STEPAN
RANDA MICHAL
POUR JIRI

PADEVET MILOS
BLAZEJ ZDENEK
KLEPRLIK TOMAS
KRINKE VLADISLAV
VYKYDAL MIROSLAV
PECH ZDENEK
POLIVKA MILAN
KORINEK JAN
DALECKY MARTIN
ZEDNIK JAN

VRATNY KAMIL
TOMAN VACLAV
KONCICKY TOMAS
SIMA PETR
RONOVSKY PETR
CESAK DRAHOSLAV
LEPIC PAVEL

BENES JAN

SEBELKA KAREL
TOMASEK FRANTISEK
BURIK LADISLAV
PACHMANN OTAKAR
MONIK MILAN
GRENHALL JAN

LEDEN JIR{

POUR JIRI

PAVELKA PETR
PADEVET MILOS
JANOUCH JIRI
RANDA MICHAL
KRAL JOSEF
MICHALOVIC STEPAN
PECH ZDENEK
PELESKA VACLAV
BREZINA KAREL
VYKYDAL MIROSLAV
KABELE ANTONIN
KLEPRLIK TOMAS
STEFEK VACLAV
BROZ JIRI
VENCALEK ZDENEK

05.02.1976/38
16.08.1935/78
27.05.1946/67
09.04.1951/62
09.01.1956/58
14.05.1960/53
10.10.1957/56
25.11.1972/41
29.12.1942/71
07.07.1941/72
05.06.1966/47
09.02.1968/46
29.04.1961/52
01.09.1952/61
26.09.1956/57
11.04.1952/61
07.07.1975/38
13.11.1970/43
01.06.1963/50
21.11.1948/65
02.06.1970/43
25.04.1952/61
16.01.1962/52
05.11.1966/47
11.12.1971/42
25.10.1969/44
19.09.1961/52
04.10.1953/60
23.10.1972/41
27.06.1972/41
27.02.1968/46
01.10.1968/45
10.12.1944/69
24.03.1961/52
04.05.1946/67
02.11.1957/56
30.09.1948/65
10.03.1925/89
08.11.1975/38
23.02.1944/70
06.11.1969/44
18.03.1941/72

02.03.1974/40
13.11.1970/43
29.04.1961/52
01.06.1963/50
02.09.1959/54
07.07.1975/38
09.02.1968/46
11.04.1952/61
05.11.1966/47
05.06.1966/47
25.11.1972/41
16.01.1962/52
16.08.1935/78
02.06.1970/43
09.04.1951/62
25.10.1975/38
16.05.1960/53

TJ Spartak Trebic
ASK Slavia Praha

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice
Dukla Praha

Spolana Neratovice
TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N.
Technika Brno

ASK Slavia Praha
Bohemians Praha
Némecko

Atletika Kadan

SVC Ledet n/Sazavou
TJ MDDM Ostrov

Atletic Club Usti nad Labem

Kladno

1.FC Zamberk

Praha

TJ Sokol Jaromér

SK Aktis Praha

Sokol Kbely
Détfichov

Litoméfice

Stard Boleslav

TJ Slavoj BANES Pacov
Spartak Praha 4

PSK Olymp Praha
Spartak Slatinany
Spartak Praha 4

AC Praha 1890

Sokol Hradec Kralové
Spartak Praha 4
Slavia Praha

AC Praha 1890

AC Pardubice

Slavoj Pacov

ASK Lovosice

Liberec

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice
PSK Olymp Praha
SABZO Praha

MT Smifice

Sokol Hradec Kralové

Atletika Chrudim

TJ Sokol Jaromér

TJ MDDM Ostrov

SK Aktis Praha

Praha 8

Praha

SVC Ledet n/Sazavou
1.FC Zamberk

TJ Slavoj BANES Pacov
Atletika Kadan

ASK Slavia Praha
Stard Boleslav

ASK Slavia Praha
Détfichov

Dukla Praha

ASK Slavia Praha
Praha 6

Vykon
07.04
09.76
08.82
08.70
08.49
08.24
08.41
07.67
09.55
09.65
08.04
07.99
08.32
08.84
08.61
08.92
07.73
08.02
08.39
09.30
08.07
09.09
08.57
08.31
08.13
08.24
08.67
09.20
08.16
08.22
08.51
08.61
10.22
09.07
10.13
09.49
10.23
14.18
08.76
11.01
09.57
12.90

24.41
25.37
27.06
26.72
27.53
24.80
26.11
29.17
26.49
26.57
25.69
27.69
35.54
26.39
30.33
25.78
28.46

Prepocet
06.81
06.96
07.02
07.20
07.23
07.26
07.26
07.29
07.35
07.35
07.36
07.36
07.37
07.37
07.38
07.44
07.48
07.53
07.53
07.53
07.58
07.58
07.60
07.61
07.68
07.69
07.69
07.73
07.76
07.81
07.84
07.98
08.01
08.04
08.07
08.19
08.28
08.31
08.48
08.55
08.93
09.83

23.27
23.73
23.85
23.87
23.93
23.94
23.95
24.11
24.14
24.21
24.34
24.40
24.53
24.68
24.87
24.89
24.91



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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VRATNY KAMIL
BLAZEJ ZDENEK
JANKOVSKY ANTONIN
TOMAN VACLAV
VACHATA JAN
PODSTRANSKY DUSAN
BURDA JIR(
KONCICKY TOMAS
SIMA PETR

MAREK PAVEL

KALIS PREMYSL
PACHMANN OTAKAR
GRENHALL JAN

KNAPP MARTIN
POUR JIRI

SEJBL VACLAV
MICHALOVIC STEPAN
PECH ZDENEK
VACHATA JAN

CECH JAROSLAV
JANKOVSKY ANTONIN
VENCALEK ZDENEK
VELEBA PETR
PAVELKA PETR

SIMA PETR

DOLECEK FRANTISEK
RUDOLF PAVEL
ENDER GUNTER
SOUKUP JIRI

SERAFIN MILAN
BRETT LADISLAV
SEJBL VACLAV
SEHNAL ADRIEN
VACARDA VLADIMI{R
CECH JAROSLAV
ROUCA KAREL

LIBRA JIRI

KREJZL HENRICH
BURIK LADISLAV
BUBENICEK JIRT
DOBOS VLADIMIR
SUCHA VACLAV
DOLECEK FRANTISEK
PACHMANN OTAKAR

SERAFIN MILAN
KRATKY LUBOS
LIBRA JIRI

MILER JIR
ROUCA KAREL
BUSEK MARTIN
SEHNAL ADRIEN
SARA PAVEL
BUCHAR JAN
HLUSICKA JOSEF
DOLECEK FRANTISEK

MILER JIRI

23.10.1972/41
21.11.1948/65
07.05.1942/71
27.06.1972/41
19.01.1979/35
10.10.1957/56
15.09.1967/46
27.02.1968/46
01.10.1968/45
29.09.1968/45
25.02.1952/62
23.02.1944/70
18.03.1941/72

19.01.1976/38
13.11.1970/43
07.11.1944/69
11.04.1952/61
05.11.1966/47
19.01.1979/35
20.12.1941/72
07.05.1942/71
16.05.1960/53
26.01.1971/43
29.04.1961/52
01.10.1968/45
26.04.1943/70
17.12.1944/69
09.07.1933/80
30.06.1927/86

20.03.1965/48
16.09.1949/64
07.11.1944/69
16.05.1953/60
26.12.1959/54
20.12.1941/72
01.06.1951/62
02.07.1937/76
27.09.1966/47
08.11.1975/38
23.09.1951/62
23.04.1960/53
13.02.1946/68
26.04.1943/70
23.02.1944/70

20.03.1965/48
25.06.1962/51
02.07.1937/76
30.07.1975/38
01.06.1951/62
03.05.1964/49
16.05.1953/60
25.07.1974/39
13.03.1933/81
20.01.1938/76
26.04.1943/70

30.07.1975/38

AC Praha 1890

Sokol Kbely

ASK Slavia Praha
Sokol Hradec Kralové
SK Sporting Pfipbram
Technika Brno

Slavoj Pacov

Spartak Praha 4
Slavia Praha

ASK Slavia Praha

TJ Znojmo

SABZO Praha

Sokol Hradec Kralové

Rugby Club Ri¢any

TJ Sokol Jaromér

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov
1.FC Zamberk

TJ Slavoj BANES Pacov
SK Sporting Pfipbram
Praha 3 - Zizkov

ASK Slavia Praha
Praha 6

TJ Spartak Trebic

TJ MDDM Ostrov
Slavia Praha

Slavoj Stara Boleslav
ABK Liberec

Némecko

TJ Liga 100 Hradec Kralové

SK Aritma Praha

PSK Praha

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov
SC Radotin

AC Slovan Liberec
Praha 3 - Zizkov

AK Sokolov

LBC Nové Mésto nad Metuji

BK SAK LozZiska Karvina
PSK Olymp Praha

SK Tynisté nad Orlici
Praha

SV Stiibro

Slavoj Stara Boleslav
SABZO Praha

SK Aritma Praha
Lanskroun

LBC Nové Mésto nad Metuji

AC Mlada Boleslav, o.s.
AK Sokolov

Havitov

SC Radotin

AC Praha 1890

ATL elektro Vrchlabi

TJ Liga 100 Praha
Slavoj Stara Boleslav

AC Mlada Boleslav, o.s.

26.33
31.17
33.10
26.53
25.66
29.90
28.47
28.55
28.63
29.18
33.17
41.31
43.38

53.99
56.61
69.23
67.53
61.24
56.83
76.07
75.60
65.34
61.66
65.94
68.95
85.71
85.71
106.99
154.82

2:09.53
2:35.78
2:42.80
2:37.97
2:34.88
2:55.60
2:44.85
3:09.09
2:39.34
2:29.42
2:57.68
2:48.17
3:17.00
4:07.89
4:29.88

4:31.86
4:41.91
6:24.82
4:17.17
5:38.88
4:59.98
5:32.98
4:41.30
8:23.67
7:34.56
8:04.87

09:00.74

24.95
24.95
25.01
25.13
25.24
25.63
26.12
26.19
26.43
26.94
27.20
31.56
32.40

51.15
51.93
52.16
54.63
54.71
54.86
55.30
55.67
56.02
56.56
56.93
62.42
63.93
64.58
68.07
82.59

1:56.25
2:05.41
2:06.98
2:10.51
2:13.25
2:14.15
2:14.45
2:19.90
2:24.04
2:24.44
2:24.91
2:25.71
2:34.64
3:12.13
3:29.18

4:01.65
4:03.90
4:07.40
4:08.86
4:23.47
4:24.28
4:24.35
4:29.99
4:50.11
4:52.23
5:43.23

08:45.00



2 VACARDA VLADIMI{R
3 LIBRA JIRI

4 PECHEK FRANTISEK

5 ROUCA KAREL

6 SARA PAVEL

7 CAP ONDREJ

8 SUCHA VACLAV

9 BUBENICEK JIRT

10 PLECHACEK JIRI

11 GOLDBACH VACLAV
12 BUCHAR JAN

13 HLUSICKA JOSEF

14 KREJZL HENRICH

15 MONIK MILAN

60 m prekazek

CECH OTO
SEBERA MARTIN
DIETZE VOLKMAR
POLIVKA MILAN
KRAL JOSEF
JANOUCH JIRI
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skok vysoky

LORENC JAROSLAV
STRNAD IVO
VYKYDAL KVETOSLAV
VONASEK JOSEF
VYKYDAL FRANTISEK
MIKULIC JIR
DALECKY MARTIN
ENDER GUNTER
HOVORKA BOHUMIL
PODSTRANSKY DUSAN
SEBERA MARTIN
VRATNY KAMIL
VELEBA PETR
RUDOLF PAVEL
SOUKUP JIRI
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skok o tyci

JULIS PETR
BURDA JIR(
GYSEL URS
FIEDLER PAVEL
RUDOLF PAVEL
ONDRUSEK JIRI
SVITAK MILOSLAV
TREJBAL MILAN

No b wN R

skok daleky

GYBAS PETR
VONASEK JOSEF
LEDEN JIRI

BURDA JIR(

STRNAD IVO
HOVORKA BOHUMIL
SEBERA MARTIN
RANDA MICHAL
RUBES JAN

BREZINA KAREL
VYKYDAL MIROSLAV
RONOVSKY PETR
DRABEK JOSEF
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26.12.1959/54
02.07.1937/76
30.10.1953/60
01.06.1951/62
25.07.1974/39
16.02.1974/40
13.02.1946/68
23.09.1951/62
11.02.1944/70
27.12.1950/63
13.03.1933/81
20.01.1938/76
27.09.1966/47
06.11.1969/44

09.01.1956/58
23.01.1974/40
07.07.1941/72
11.12.1971/42
09.02.1968/46
02.09.1959/54

22.09.1953/60
30.03.1951/62
04.04.1936/77
16.07.1937/76
14.07.1944/69
08.05.1944/69
19.09.1961/52
09.07.1933/80
01.09.1952/61
10.10.1957/56
23.01.1974/40
23.10.1972/41
26.01.1971/43
17.12.1944/69
30.06.1927/86

03.03.1969/45
15.09.1967/46
30.04.1969/44
30.12.1972/41
17.12.1944/69
31.05.1952/61
31.05.1959/54
03.07.1966/47

27.05.1946/67
16.07.1937/76
02.03.1974/40
15.09.1967/46
30.03.1951/62
01.09.1952/61
23.01.1974/40
07.07.1975/38
29.12.1942/71
25.11.1972/41
16.01.1962/52
10.12.1944/69
18.03.1959/54

AC Slovan Liberec

LBC Nové Mésto nad Metuji
TJ Maratonstav Upice
AK Sokolov

AC Praha 1890

TJ Dobruska

SV Stiibro

SK Tynisté nad Orlici
Liga 100 Praha

SK Tynisté nad Orlici
ATL elektro Vrchlabi
TJ Liga 100 Praha

BK SAK LoZiska Karvina
MT Smifice

Spolana Neratovice
AK Tisnov

Némecko

Spartak Praha 4

SVC Ledet n/Sazavou
Praha 8

Sokol Ceské Budéjovice
PSK Olymp Praha

TJ Sumperk

Bohemians Praha

TJ Sumperk

TJ Gymnazium Znojmo
Spartak Slatinany
Némecko

Atletic Club Usti nad Labem
Technika Brno

AK Tisnov

AC Praha 1890

TJ Spartak Trebic

ABK Liberec

TJ Liga 100 Hradec Kralové

AFK Chrudim
Slavoj Pacov

TJ Nova Veelnice
AFK Chrudim
ABK Liberec
Bojkovice

AC Ceska Lipa
AC Turnov

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice
Bohemians Praha
Atletika Chrudim
Slavoj Pacov

PSK Olymp Praha
Atletic Club Usti nad Labem
AK TisSnov

Praha

Bohemians Praha
ASK Slavia Praha
Stard Boleslav

AC Praha 1890
Kavalier Sazava

10:17.77
13:11.98
10:57.73
11:50.38
10:02.92
10:24.86
13:36.14
12:52.27
14:11.64
13:18.03
16:54.45
15:37.18
11:49.00
13:25.34

10.00
09.31
11.74
09.91
10.74
11.27

1.69
1.53
1.21
1.21
1.33
1.33
1.61
1.05
1.37
1.41
1.65
1.61
1.57
1.09
NH

4.00
3.90
3.50
3.50
1.90
2.00
2.00
NH

4.56
3.69
6.13
5.71
4.45
4.51
5.90
5.98
3.78
5.51
4.78
3.66
4.57

08:50.97
08:55.06
08:55.85
09:27.45
09:41.33
09:58.24
10:11.53
10:16.88
10:23.57
10:31.08
10:32.00
10:33.15
10:44.62
12:28.96

08.32
08.81
08.87
09.23
09.68
09.71

2.20
2.04
1.99
1.96
1.94
1.94
191
1.81
1.80
1.75
1.73
1.70
1.69
1.59
NH

4.59
4.53
3.96
3.82
3.16
2.89
2.60
NH

7.16
6.78
6.68
6.67
6.46
6.44
6.43
6.37
6.34
6.07
6.03
5.93
5.91
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15
16
17
18
19
20
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hod oStépem
1
2
3

POLIVKA MILAN
KORINEK JAN
TOMASEK FRANTISEK
SEBELKA KAREL
BENES JAN

MONIK MILAN
TOMAN VACLAV

GYBAS PETR
URBAN JOSEF
VONASEK JOSEF
POSPISIL JAN
DALECKY MARTIN
RONOVSKY PETR
ONDRUSEK JIRI
TOMASEK FRANTISEK
SOUKUP JIRI

RECHKA BEDRICH
UHLIK FRANTISEK
SYROVATKA MILAN
SLAPOTA MIROSLAV
HUBNER ANTONIN
JILEK PAVEL
BAKALA JAN
VASATA VACLAV
PANOCHA VACLAV
JURSA LUDEK
STRNAD IVO
MATURA JIR
SCHNEIBERG TOMAS
HRABEC JAN
ENDER GUNTER
BARTL RADEK
TRNKA JAN

FLIEGL MILAN
KRATKY ANTONIN
ONDRUSEK JIRI
GRENHALL JAN

MATURA JIR

HEINL MARTIN
GRYC MILOS

UHLIK FRANTISEK
BORT FERDINAND
BEDNAR KAREL
RECHKA BEDRICH
VASATA VACLAV
SCHNEIBERG TOMAS
KOVACIC JIRI
HUBACEK JAROSLAV
BAKALA JAN
NOVOTNY LIBOR
ANTON VACLAV

JILEK PAVEL
SALABA TOMAS
JANOUCH JIRI

11.12.1971/42
25.10.1969/44
10.03.1925/89
30.09.1948/65
02.11.1957/56
06.11.1969/44
27.06.1972/41

27.05.1946/67
28.05.1943/70
16.07.1937/76
26.07.1959/54
19.09.1961/52
10.12.1944/69
31.05.1952/61
10.03.1925/89
30.06.1927/86

16.12.1950/63
07.10.1944/69
31.08.1970/43
08.07.1954/59
08.05.1973/40
06.01.1929/85
24.10.1962/51
17.09.1943/70
22.03.1933/80
11.09.1970/43
30.03.1951/62
25.08.1967/46
13.07.1948/65
11.04.1965/48
09.07.1933/80
26.09.1974/39
17.03.1948/65
31.03.1943/70
20.06.1946/67
31.05.1952/61
18.03.1941/72

25.08.1967/46
23.06.1973/40
07.05.1949/64
07.10.1944/69
18.02.1944/70
09.03.1944/70
16.12.1950/63
17.09.1943/70
13.07.1948/65
15.02.1957/57
07.03.1955/59
24.10.1962/51
13.06.1963/50
28.02.1958/56

06.01.1929/85
17.02.1963/51
02.09.1959/54

Spartak Praha 4

PSK Olymp Praha

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice
Liberec

ASK Lovosice

MT Smifice

Sokol Hradec Kralové

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice
Bohemians Praha
Bohemians Praha
ASK Slavia Praha
Spartak Slatinany
AC Praha 1890
Bojkovice

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice

TJ Liga 100 Hradec Kralové

TJ Sokol Domatlice
AK Zlin

ASB Stara Boleslav
Sokol Zabovresky Brno
TJ Jiskra Usti nad Orlici
TJ Dukla Praha

AC Slovan Liberec
Sokol Hradec Kralové
AC Usti nad Labem
Jiskra Usti nad Orlici
PSK Olymp Praha

TJ LIAZ Jablonec

AC Céslav

Slezan Frydek - Mistek
Némecko

SK Aktis Praha
Atletika Sazava

AC Kovosrot Praha

AK Most

Bojkovice

Sokol Hradec Kralové

TJ LIAZ Jablonec

TJ LIAZ Jablonecn/N.
TJ Znojmo

AK Zlin

SK Kotlarka Praha

TJ Znojmo

TJ Sokol Domatlice
Sokol Hradec Kralové
AC Céslav

Sl.Slavia Uh.Hradisté
Sokol Hradec Kralové
AC Slovan Liberec

TJ Sokol Zaboviesky
TJ Sokol Plzen-Petfin

TJ Dukla Praha
TJ Jiskra Usti nad Orlici
Praha 8

5.27
5.04
2.16
3.40
3.84
4.32
4.41

09.91
08.71
07.86
10.56
10.55
08.14
07.31
04.66
04.70

14.26
12.36
14.19
12.00
14.42
08.87
13.34
11.78
09.84
13.21
11.77
12.06
10.32
10.99
08.51
11.95
09.49
09.36
08.72
08.28
06.73

37.30
33.90
47.80
42.30
39.58
35.27
39.89
32.16
34.41
39.36
36.92
40.66
38.95
24.86

25.29
44.28
38.94

5.88
5.75
5.28
5.16
5.11
4.93
4.86

15.79
14.48
14.26
13.94
13.53
13.34
10.67
10.52
09.93

18.76
18.15
16.55
16.36
16.05
15.99
15.89
15.86
15.72
15.41
15.22
14.75
14.04
13.89
13.59
13.12
12.91
12.60
12.33
10.52
09.42

45.82
37.33
54.65
53.09
50.58
45.07
44.80
41.10
40.04
45.35
44.10
42.26
39.79
28.12

61.65
55.34
51.24

5 kg
5 kg
7.26 kg
6 kg
7.26 kg
3 kg
6 kg
4 kg
3 kg
7.26 kg
5kg
7.26 kg
5kg
7.26 kg
3 kg
7.26 kg
5kg
4 kg
5kg
5 kg
4 kg

2 kg
2 kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1.5kg
1.5kg
1.5kg
1.5kg
1.5kg

400g
700g
700g
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SIRC VACLAV
ANTON VACLAV
NEUZIL KAMIL

BEDNAR KAREL
VALICEK FRANTISEK
TVRDON FRANTISEK
TRNKA JAN
SCHNEIBERG TOMAS
NOVOTNY LIBOR
TABORSKY JIR[
HUBACEK JAROSLAV
ZEMAN MIROSLAV
PENAZ PAVEL
MATURA JIR

HEINL MARTIN

SIRC VACLAV

hod biemenem

O© 00O NOULL A WN -

[ S ST
W N R O

Zeman Miroslav
Gryc Milos
Bakala Jan

Penaz Pavel
Novotny Libor
Valicek FrantiSek
Hubacek Jaroslav
Taborsky Jifi
Tvrdon FrantiSek
Sirc Vaclav

Heinl Martin
Vranek Vaclav

chtize draha 3000 m

O 00N O Ul A WN B
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ZENY
60 m

N o b wN R

200 m

KANSKY VLADIMIR
ADAM PETR
FLIEGL MIROSLAV
KALAT JOSEF
JANOUSEK JIRI
SOLC LUDEK
MAREK STANISLAV
CEREPUSTAK ONDREJ
CERV MILOSLAV
KOVANDA JIRI
KOVAR ROSTISLAV
SVITAK MILOSLAV

FRABSOVA JANA

ZAPALOVA ERIKA

VOTINSKA EVZENIE
KADERABKOVA-BREZINOV VANDA
KRBCOVA PAVLINA

SAROFINOVA LUDMILA
KOLAROVA IRENA

ZAPALOVA ERIKA
RUZICKOVA MILADA
KADERABKOVA-BREZINOV VANDA

09.05.1976/37
28.02.1958/56
05.08.1938/75

09.03.1944/70
19.02.1941/73
21.02.1951/63
17.03.1948/65
13.07.1948/65
13.06.1963/50
08.07.1963/50
07.03.1955/59
18.04.1962/51
04.04.1969/44
25.08.1967/46
23.06.1973/40
09.05.1976/37

18.4.1962/51
7.5.1949/64
24.10.1962/51
4.4.1969/44
13.6.1963/50
19.2.1941/73
7.3.1955/59
8.7.1963/50
15.2.1957/57
21.2.1951/63
9.5.1976/37
23.6.1973/40
17.12.1955/58

18.01.1940/74
08.05.1950/63
22.11.1954/59
06.12.1955/58
28.11.1951/62
01.09.1961/52
05.11.1942/71
17.02.1948/66
25.09.1950/63
20.11.1946/67
20.03.1951/62
31.05.1959/54

05.07.1964/49
30.09.1966/47
29.05.1971/42
13.04.1973/40
30.10.1973/40
16.12.1938/75
11.01.1966/48

30.09.1966/47
16.12.1968/45
13.04.1973/40

TJ Spartak VIasim
TJ Sokol Plzen-Petfin

Jiskra Zru¢ nad Sazavou

TJ Znojmo

TJ Sokol Zaboviesky
Uherské Hradisté
Atletika Sazava

AC Céslav

TJ Sokol Zaboviesky
AK Most

Sokol Hradec Kralové
Jiskra Litomysl

Sokol Kolin

TJ LIAZ Jablonec

TJ LIAZ Jablonecn/N.
TJ Spartak VIasim

Jiskra Litomysl

TJ Znojmo

AC Slovan Liberec
Sokol Kolin

TJ Sokol Zaboviesky
TJ Sokol Zaboviesky
Sokol Hradec Kralové
AK Most

Sl.Slavia Uh.Hradisté
Uherské Hradisté

TJ Spartak VlIasim

TJ LIAZ Jablonec
Skoda Plzeri

Spartak Praha 4

AC Obora Hvézda
PKS Olymp Praha

TJ Hvézda Trnovany
TJ Jiskra Otrokovice
AC Mlada Boleslav
Spartak Trebic

AVC Praha

CTBK Iscarex
Lokomotiva Beroun
AK Olomouc

AC Ceska Lipa

ASK Slavia Praha
AK Hodonin

SK Kotlarka Praha
PSK Olymp Praha
Sokol Chyné

TJ Sokol Hodonin
TJ Oslavany

AK Hodonin
SC Radotin
Sokol Plzen-Petfin

46.19
32,51
22.01

33.00
27.78
35.48
30.34
29.82
51.99
47.88
38.03
42.98
47.56
36.10
36.92
NM

17.82
16.31
16.53
15.21
15.40
12.80
12.57
14.02
12.43
12.87
13.08
12.21
10.86

17:27.07
16:04.56
15:56.61
16:03.83
16:47.03
15:47.18
19:38.33
18:39.72
18:18.76
19:51.66
19:10.49
19:30.74

08.58
09.11
08.93
09.34
09.76
13.82
10.63

29.75
30.48
31.77

48.12
44.42
41.66

49.90
45.58
49.76
44.46
43.70
63.01
56.80
54.83
50.09
57.87
45.76
41.54
NM

18.95
17.95
17.57
17.54
16.15
15.27
14.96
14.70
14.37
13.97
13.70
13.30
12.74

12:01.23
12:29.47
12:52.37
13:05.33
13:10.12
13:33.06
14:00.86
14:03.83
14:13.74
14:48.63
15:02.68
16:28.23

07.63
08.23
08.39
08.90
09.30
09.59
09.61

26.29
27.37
29.67

800g
700g
500g

4 kg
4 kg
5 kg
5kg
5kg
6 kg
6 kg
6 kg
6 kg
7.26 kg
7.26 kg
7.26 kg

11.34kg
9.08kg

11.34kg
15.88kg
11.34kg
7.26kg

11.34kg
11.34kg
11.34kg
9.08kg

15.88kg
15.88kg
11.34kg



400 m
1 ZAPALOVA ERIKA

2 ROCNAKOVA MILOSLAVA
3 KADERABKOVA-BREZINOV VANDA
4 HEDVICAKOVA MARTINA
5 VYKYDALOVA BLANKA
800 m

1 KOLCOVA MICHAELA

2 HANAKOVA MIROSLAVA
3 KEPRTOVA MILOSLAVA
4 HEDVICAKOVA MARTINA
5 POKOROVA JAROSLAVA
1500 m

1 STEWARTOVA MIRIAM

2 HOVORKOVA MILENA

3 KEPRTOVA MILOSLAVA
4 CUPALOVA EVA

5 POKOROVA JAROSLAVA
3000 m

1 ELLINGEROVA DANA

2 HANAKOVA MIROSLAVA
3 LEDLOVA NADEZDA

4 CUPALOVA EVA

5 MALKOVA ANNA

6 POKOROVA JAROSLAVA
7 SKAROUPKOVA IVANA

60 m prekazek

1 VANECKOVA JAROSLAVA
2 PUMPRLOVA ZUZANA

3 RUZICKOVA MILADA

4 DVORAKOVA DANA
skok vysoky

1 PUMPRLOVA ZUZANA

2 KOLAROVA IRENA

3 VYKYDALOVA BLANKA
skok o tyci

1 SVITAKOVA ALENA

skok daleky

1 VANECKOVA JAROSLAVA
2 RYCHNOVA ALENA

3 VOTINSKA EVZENIE

4 RUZICKOVA MILADA

5 DVORAKOVA DANA

6 PADEVETOVA RENATA

7 KOLAROVA IRENA
trojskok

1 VANECKOVA JAROSLAVA
2 RYCHNOVA ALENA

3 DVORAKOVA DANA

4 SVITAKOVA ALENA

5 BOUCHNEROVA ALENA
vrh kouli

1 KLIMESOVA JARMILA

2 ROCNAKOVA MILOSLAVA
3 PETERKOVA MILADA

30.09.1966/47
28.02.1945/69
13.04.1973/40
08.01.1961/53
23.04.1956/57

29.05.1966/47
19.04.1966/47
16.12.1948/65
08.01.1961/53
22.10.1972/41

14.07.1964/49
09.01.1944/70
16.12.1948/65
23.12.1947/66
22.10.1972/41

18.02.1938/76
19.04.1966/47
21.06.1948/65
23.12.1947/66
18.07.1963/50
22.10.1972/41
04.11.1974/39

08.06.1977/36
20.10.1960/53
16.12.1968/45
01.10.1971/42

20.10.1960/53
11.01.1966/48
23.04.1956/57

13.05.1966/47

08.06.1977/36
24.11.1966/47
29.05.1971/42
16.12.1968/45
01.10.1971/42
21.05.1972/41
11.01.1966/48

08.06.1977/36
24.11.1966/47
01.10.1971/42
13.05.1966/47
27.06.1974/39

05.11.1947/66
28.02.1945/69
18.06.1948/65

AK Hodonin
M-Team

PSK Olymp Praha
Praha 9

TJ Sumperk

TJ Sokol Dolni Pocernice
TJ Sokol Bu€ovice
Iscarex Ceskd Trebova
Praha 9

SC Marathon Plzen

Spartak Praha 4

TJ Petfiny Praha
Iscarex Ceskd Trebova
Sokol Bucovice

SC Marathon Plzen

LRS Vyskov

TJ Sokol Bucovice
SPONA Teplice
Sokol Bucovice
AHA Vyskov

SC Marathon Plzen
A-HA Vyskov

AC T Jicin

TJ Sumperk
SC Radotin

AC Praha 1890

TJ Sumperk
TJ Oslavany
TJ Sumperk

AC Ceska Lipa

ACTIJ Jicin
Liberec

SK Kotlarka Praha
SC Radotin

AC Praha 1890
SK Aktis Praha

TJ Oslavany

ACTJ Jic¢in
Liberec

AC Praha 1890
AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa

TJ Sumperk
M-Team
AC Sparta Praha

69.35
97.03
69.87
79.52
91.18

2:40.25
2:45.86
3:38.51
3:09.67
3:01.20

5:14.43
7:46.43
7:10.77
7:40.03
6:05.42

16:17.93
12:14.90
14:57.27
15:12.05
12:51.28
12:38.37
12:50.76

10.11
11.69
11.27
11.73

1.29
1.21
1.09

1.70

5.05
3.95
4.19
4.01
4.07
4.05
3.68

11.12
08.50
09.15
07.32
07.37

09.19
07.44
07.92

61.16
65.22
65.61
66.24
72.81

2:23.53
2:28.56
2:40.43
2:40.47
2:51.30

4:33.86
5:09.47
5:11.96
5:27.58
5:42.54

10:15.70
10:55.67
11:03.89
11:06.16
11:09.70
11:52.56
12:16.22

09.67
09.83
10.10
10.58

1.63
1.45
1.44

212

5.36
4.77
4.76
4.72
4.62
4.55
4.44

11.60
10.59
10.51
09.12
08.07

15.61
13.51
13.14

3 kg
3 kg
3 kg



4 SPOTAKOVA LUDMILA
5 KARNIKOVA HANA

1 REKTORYSOVA EVA

6 WINTEROVA ALENA

1 STRELCOVA JANA

2 BURDOVA EVA

hod diskem

1 KARNIKOVA HANA

2 SPOTAKOVA LUDMILA
3 PETERKOVA MILADA
4 PLESAROVA ZDENKA

hod oStépem

1 KLIMESOVA JARMILA

2 ADLEROVA ALEXANDRA
3 SPOTAKOVA LUDMILA
hod kladivem

1 ADLEROVA ALEXANDRA
2 PLESAROVA ZDENKA

3 CAPKOVA JANA

4 BOUCHNEROVA ALENA

hod bfemenem

1 Adlerova Alexandra
Plesarova Zderika
Capkova Jana
Bouchnerova Alena
Zlatnikova Vlasta

u b WN

chiize draha 3000 m

BOROVICKOVA LENKA
WINTEROVA ALENA
MALKOVA ANNA
ZLATNIKOVA VLASTA
SKAROUPKOVA IVANA
POKOROVA JAROSLAVA

O Ul A WN

13.09.1950/63
28.02.1955/59
16.02.1937/77
02.04.1949/64
25.10.1975/38
21.12.1966/47

28.02.1955/59
13.09.1950/63
18.06.1948/65
17.06.1958/55

05.11.1947/66
20.09.1956/57
13.09.1950/63

20.09.1956/57
17.06.1958/55
24.03.1974/39
27.06.1974/39

20.9.1956/57
17.6.1958/55
24.3.1974/39
27.6.1974/39
18.9.1941/72

04.01.1973/41
02.04.1949/64
18.07.1963/50
18.09.1941/72
04.11.1974/39
22.10.1972/41

A.C. TEPO Kladno

TJ Spartak VIasim

LIAZ Jablonec nad Nisou
TJ Rumburk

Atletika

Slavoj Pacov

TJ Spartak VIasim
A.C. TEPO Kladno
AC Sparta Praha

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice

TJ Sumperk
Hvézda Trnovany
A.C. TEPO Kladno

Hvézda Trnovany

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice
TJ Stard Boleslav
AC Ceska Lipa

AK Bilina

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice
TJ Stard Boleslav
AC Ceska Lipa

TJ LIAZ Jablonec

SMOLA Chuze Praha
TJ Rumburk

AHA Vyskov

TJ LIAZ Jablonec
A-HA Vyskov

SC Marathon Plzen

08.22
08.73
05.48
06.16
08.89
07.68

27.35
21.95
20.91
23.36

28.45
26.67
22.57

36.04
35.94
27.72
25.21

10.89
10.95
10.54
08.00
03.56

15:45.03
19:48.45
18:16.29
24:19.38
17:57.77
19:51.66

13.12
12.87
10.57
10.03
09.60
09.47

42.80
37.62
37.48
33.65

53.10
40.36
39.15

52.37
50.25
32.15
29.24

14.64
14.14
12.29
09.33
05.47

14:38.79
14:56.33
15:48.08
16:41.29
16:57.20
18:28.13

3 kg
3 kg
2 kg
3 kg
4 kg
4 kg

1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg

500g
500g
500g

3 kg
3 kg
4 kg
4 kg

7.26kg
7.26kg
9.08kg
9.08kg
5.45kg



